N/60000/00/3

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



600291076576

10/11/16--01016--012 **78.75

SELAPARY OF LAND THE STATE OF T

10/12/16

Carole Peeple 572 Breckenridge Vlg #101 Altamonte Spring, FL 32714 October 4, 2016

3

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314

To whom it may Concern.

This letter is to inform you that I am not going to reinstate the Tea Time Fellowship Inc. that you administratively dissolved. I am going to start a new organization and I will use the Tea Time Fellowship Inc. name.

Sincerely,

Carole Peeple

Court Reyl

T || PH 2: ||

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Teq Time Fellowship (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate			
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
FROM:						
572 Breckentidge VI #101						
Altamonte Springs F1 32714 City State & Zip						
321-277 69 66 Daytime Telephone number						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Featime fellowship egmail (1847) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of	the corporation shall be: Tee Time fello	aush, p INC
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
<u> 3</u>	Principal street address: 72 Breckenridge Vig #101	Mailing address, if different is: POBOX 162074
A	Hamante Springs FL. 32714	Altarista Springe FL. 32714
The purpose	for which the corporation is organized is: 10 c	your women to an expended
by for.	V MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which th	ne directors are elected and appointed: Lucrently eggs.
Name and T	itle: M.s. Carole Peeple Name and 572 Bracken ridge V/g Address:	Title: Diane Brawn Dic:
Address	572 Brackenriege V/ Address:	P.O. Box 682211 =
	Altamente Springs FI 32744	Urland. F1.32868 - 255
Name and T	itle: Sanda F. Mills Dia Name and	d Title:
Address	542 N. FIT WOOD Dr Address:	į ····
	Deltong, 81 32725	• •
Name and T	title: Toretly Highers Dic Name and	d Title:
Address	3110 N.W. 165 St Address:	·
	Migmi Marden F1. 33054	

Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	 -
Address		Address:	
		 	
			
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep		
Name:	Carole Peegle		
Address:	572 Breikenridge	V17 #101	
	Altamoste Springs Fl 3		
	Marian appropria		JERON G
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		0CT
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Carole Resple		
Address:	Carle leaple 572 Brecker Age	V1. 4/01	₩ 2:15
	Altumente Springs Fl.	32714	ਯ 🖟
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	-/	
Effective date, (If an effective after the filing	if other than the date of filing: // 5 // date is listed, the date must be specific and	16 (OPTIONAL) I cannot be more than five business d	ays prior or 90 business days
	te inserted in this block does not meet the appetitive date on the Department of State's recor		is date will not be listed as the
Having been n	amed as registered agent to accept service o	f process for the above stated corpora	tion at the place designated in this
certificate, I an	s familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to act in thi	• •
land &	Required Signature of Registered		10/5/16 Date
/	Required Signature of Registered	Agent	Date
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated herei ent of State constitutes a third degree felony a	n are true. I am aware that any false in	formation submitted in a documen
			is 1 - 11,
- June	Greyd Required Signature of Incomp	orator	18/5-//6 Date